
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Monday, December 1 Tuesday, December 2 
 

Wednesday, 3 December Thursday, December 4 Friday, December 5 

Tomato soup (celery) 

Turkey blanquette (wheat 
gluten, milk), assorted 

vegetables (wheat gluten, 
milk), steamed potatoes 

Fruit* 

 

Chickpeas with coriander 

Vegetable burger (wheat 
gluten), raw vegetable 

salad*, herb sauce (egg, 
mustard) 

Dairy dessert 

 

Lentil soup 

Colombian style stir-fried 
rice (chicken, scampi, pork) 
(shellfish, egg, soy, wheat 

gluten) 

Fruit* 

 

Mushroom soup (milk) 

Homemade pasta (wheat 

gluten, egg), beef and veal 

bolognese sauce, Emmental 

(milk) 

Fruit* 

 

Frankfurter (pork), piccolo 
bread (wheat gluten), 
caramelized onions, 

ketchup 

St. Nicholas' dessert (wheat 
gluten, milk) 

 

St Nicholas dessert (wheat 
gluten, milk) 

Monday, December 8 Tuesday, December 9 

 

Thursday, December 11 Friday, December 12 

 

Cheese croquettes (wheat 
gluten, egg, soy, milk), 

chickpea salad 

 

Fruit* 

Coleslaw 

Poultry tagine (celery), 
Moroccan vegetables* 

(celery), semolina (wheat 
gluten, celery) 

Dairy product* (milk) 

 

Cucumber with parsley 
(egg, mustard) 

Pork cabeza, meat jus 
(wheat gluten), Liège stew 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

Chervil soup 

Beef kokkinisto (wheat 
gluten, celery), basmati 

rice* 

Fruit* 
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Monday, December 15 Tuesday, December 16 

 

Thursday, December 18 Friday, December 19 

Pumpkin soup (soya) 
 

Chicken fillet, poultry jus 
(wheat gluten, milk), 

tomato zucchini, gnocchi 
(wheat gluten) 

Fruit* 

 
 

Pork spare ribs, mixed 
salad, barbecue sauce, 

vinaigrette (egg, mustard) 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

 

Andalusian soup 

Flemish beef stew (wheat 

gluten), mashed potatoes 

and carrots 

Biscuit* (wheat gluten, egg, 

milk)  

 

Grissini (wheat gluten), 
guacamole  

Fresh homemade pasta* 
sautéed with vegetables 

(wheat gluten, egg), grated 
cheese (milk) 

Dairy dessert (milk) 

 

dairy product* 

Monday, December 22 Tuesday, December 23 

 

Thursday, December 25 Friday, December 26 

 

 

 

Christmas Holiday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Holiday 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Holiday 

 

 

Christmas Holiday 
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